

UNITED STATES ATOMIC ENERGY COMMISSION

WASHINGTON, D.C. 20545

AMENDMENT TO INDEMNITY AGREEMENT NO. B-18

AMENDMENT NO. 9

Westinghouse Electric Corporation and the Atomic Energy Commission, dated June 18, 1962, as amended, is hereby further amended as follows:

The amount "874,000,000" is deleted wherever it appears and the amount "882,000,000" is substituted therefor.

The amount "857,350,000" is deleted wherever it appears and the amount "863,550,000" is substituted therefor.

ise amount 'slo.850,000" is deleted wherever it appears and the amount "418,450,000" is substituted therefor.

ERROR THE CHARGE STATES ATOMIC EXERGY COMMISSION

ther K. State and Licensee Relations

Accepted	<u> </u>	
	WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC CORPORATION	

A/80